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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Rasnov       Lungime  4.2 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H 3 02:11,556 - 20114.93 km/h

2 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:11,878 00,322 1500,322

3 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:16,425 04,547 1204,869

4 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H 3 02:17,707 01,282 1006,151

5 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:22,247 04,540  810,691

6 78 Hancu Remus Dacia Nova H 4 02:23,874 01,627  612,318

7 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:24,716 00,842  413,160

8 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:25,134 00,418  313,578

9 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 02:25,138 00,004  213,582

10 457 Florea Dan Citroen C2R2 A 2 02:25,630 00,492  114,074

11 413 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H 4 02:25,844 00,214  014,288

12 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:26,012 00,168  014,456

13 447 Badiu Raul Seat Ibiza A 3 02:27,166 01,154  015,610

14 417 Gavrilas Cosmin Citroen C2R2 A 2 02:27,593 00,427  016,037

15 132 Andreoiu Marcus Opel Corsa H 2 02:27,853 00,260  016,297

16 87 Coman Serban Peugeot 205 H 3 02:28,545 00,692  016,989

17 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:28,699 00,154  017,143

18 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 02:28,984 00,285  017,428

19 421 Cuzma Bogdan Citroen C2R2 Max A 2 02:29,090 00,106  017,534

20 426 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:29,907 00,817  018,351

21 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 02:30,181 00,274  018,625

22 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf 2 H 3 02:30,276 00,095  018,720

23 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 02:32,124 01,848  020,568

24 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:34,254 02,130  022,698

25 482 Petrovici Catalin Valentin Renault Clio H 4 02:34,340 00,086  022,784

26 124 Szabo Csongor Suzuki Swift H 2 02:35,378 01,038  023,822

27 406 Tanasie Radu Renault Megane A 3 02:35,723 00,345  024,167

28 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:35,728 00,005  024,172

29 53 Radulescu Cristian Renault 5 GTT H 4 02:37,559 01,831  026,003

30 112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Suzuki Swift 1,6 H 2 02:37,737 00,178  026,181

31 425 Neagoe Alin BMW 318IS H 3 02:38,684 00,947  027,128

32 33 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf mk I H 3 02:39,198 00,514  027,642

33 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 02:39,224 00,026  027,668

34 422 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda CRX H 2 02:39,929 00,705  028,373

35 70 Comsa Marian Aurel BMW 120d H 4 02:40,430 00,501  028,874

36 469 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio Sport H 3 02:43,653 03,223  032,097

37 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:46,147 02,494  034,591

38 444 Fota Nicusor Dacia Logan H 2 02:47,893 01,746  036,337

39 81 Ionita Marius-Adrian Ford Fiesta N 2 02:49,189 01,296  037,633

40 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Opel Kadett H 3 02:49,269 00,080  037,713

41 415 Costea Dorin Ford Focus H 3 02:49,460 00,191  037,904

42 470 Vintila George Dacia Logan H 2 02:52,769 03,309  041,213

43 465 Popescu Florian Cornel Dacia Logan N 2 02:56,724 03,955  045,168

Director Sportiv
Benedek Sandor

Secretar Sef
Strian Remus
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